16
C
A
N
O
PY
17
A

•  UL and CUL listed for wet locations.
Features
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Architecturally styled luminaire for uniform
site lighting at maximum pole spacings in
parking areas and entrance drives.
Series
AL = Alaire
Mounting Style
A = Arm Mount
Lamp Type/Wattage
Metal Halide
H40
H1K
Pulse Start
P40
P45
P75
P1K
High Pressure Sodium
S40
S75
S1K
Lamp Orient./Distribution
V3 = Vertical Lamp Type 3
V3L = Vertical lamp Type 3
  Rotated Left
V3R = Vertical Lamp Type 3
  Rotated Right
V4 = Vertical Lamp Type 4
V4L = Vertical Lamp Type 4 Rotated Left
V4R = Vertical Lamp Type 4 Rotated Right
V5 = Vertical Lamp Type 5
Lens
F = Flat
C = Convex
Voltage
Q = Quad-Tap
5 = 480V
T = Tri-Tap
Color
Standard:
WH = White
DB = Dark Bronze
PS = Platinum Silver
GR = Gray
BL = Black
Premium
FG = Forest Green
RD = Red
Custom Color:
Consult Factory
Options
L = Lamp (included)
QZ = Quartz
VG = Vandal Guard
  (flat lens only)
HS = Internal House-Side Shield
  (flat lens only)
Fuse
F1 = 120V
F2 = 208V
F3 = 240V
F4 = 277V
F5 = 480V
F6 = 347V
Photo Receptacle
PR1 = 120V
PR2 = 208V
PR3 = 240V
PR4 = 277V
PR5 = 480V